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MOUSSERENDE WIJNEN

Domein Leeflank 2021

Ruffus Vignoble des Agaisses Brut
Chardonnay

Ruffus Vignoble des Agaisses Brut Sauvage
Chardonnay

Spumante Tetillante Brut
Chardonnay

Crémant ‘d Alasce Gustave Lorentz
Pinot blanc, Auxerrois, Chardonnay
Crémant ‘d Alasce Gustave Lorentz Extra Brut

Pinot blanc, Auxerrois, Chardonnay

Crémant du Jura Domaine Montbourgeau Brut
Chardonnay

Crémant du Jura Domaine Montbourgeau Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Saint Germain de Crayes Blanc de Blancs

Chardonnay

Franck Bonville Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Prestige
Chardonnay

Franck Bonville Grand Cru Extra Brut 2013
Chardonnay

Varnier-Fanniere "Esprit de Craie" Extra Brut
Chardonnay

€50

€50

€50

€45

€45

€45

€50

€50

€70

€70

€90

€75



MOUSSERENDE WIJNEN

FRANKRIJK
Champagne
Pol Roger

Epernay Pol Roger Reserve €90
Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Pinot meunier
Pol Roger "Pure" Extra Brut €95
Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Pinot meunier
Pol Roger "Rich" Demi-Sec €90
Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Pinot meunier
Pol Roger Rosé 2015 €160
Pol Roger Rosé 2018 €145
Chardonnay, Pinot noir
Pol Roger Brut Blanc de Blancs 2015 €150
Chardonnay
Pol Roger Brut Vintage 2002 € 460

Magnum Pol Roger Brut Vintage 2002 €920
Pol Roger Brut Vintage 2015 €145
Pol Roger Brut Vintage 2016 € 145
Pol Roger Brut Vintage 2018 €145
Chardonnay, Pinot noir
Pol Roger Cuvée Winston Churchill 2015 €330
Chardonnay, Pinot noir

"First things first. Get the champagne." Winston Churchill, 1931, New York.



